Charitable Contributions

Organization Name
360 Communities

360 Communities
360 Communities

360 Communities
Ability Building Center

Ability Building Center
Albert Lea Art Center

Albert Lea- Freeborn County Chamber Foundation
Albert Lea- Freeborn County Chamber Foundation
APPLETON MUNICIPAL HOSPITAL & NURSING HOME

FOUNDATION

Baudette Arena
BEMIDJI SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

Bertha Fire Department

Biwabik Area Civic Assoc Inc
Boys & Girls Club of Rochester

Boys Club Of Duluth

Cannon Falls Area Chamber of Commerce
Cannon Falls Area Chamber of Commerce
Cannon Falls Arts Board

Cannon Falls School of Dance/Cannon Falls Art Board
Caponi Art Park and Learning Center
CAREGIVER RESPONSE EFFORT & SERVICE TEAM
Carlton Amateur Hockey Association

CARLTON COUNTY LABOR DAY CELEBRATION
Carlton Fire & Ambulance

Celebration of a City

Channel One, Inc.

CHI St. Joseph's area Health Services

Chisholm Area Chamber of Commerce

City of Lakeville

City of Thief River Falls
CITY OF ZUMBROTA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Focus Area

Health & Human Services
Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Arts/Culture

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Community & Neighborhood
Development

Arts/Culture

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Education

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Arts/Culture

Arts/Culture

Arts/Culture

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Economic Health
Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Economic Health

Amount
$1,000.00

$300.00
$500.00

$500.00
$700.00
$500.00
$500.00
$595.00
$200.00

$500.00

$250.00
$270.00

$500.00

$200.00
$1,500.00

$2,250.00
$200.00
$500.00
$200.00
$300.00
$500.00
$750.00
$200.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Date Budget Description

11/29/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL

10/7/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
7/11/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL

6/30/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
3/2/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
5/18/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
10/17/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW
6/10/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW
8/5/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW

2/8/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW

11/9/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW
5/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW

7/27/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW

11/28/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
2/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE

12/19/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
8/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
9/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
8/24/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
9/19/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
9/19/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
5/19/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW
6/15/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
6/16/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
7/30/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
5/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
5/10/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
2/17/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW
1/27/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE

9/7/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL

12/9/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
1/21/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
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501(c)3 Police/Fire 501(c)3  Police/Fire Non 501

Yes 1,000.00 - -
Yes 300.00 - -
Yes 500.00 - -
Yes 500.00 - -
Yes 700.00 - -
Yes 500.00 - -
Yes 500.00 - -
No - - 595.00
No - - 200.00
Yes 500.00 - -
Yes 250.00 - -
Yes 270.00 - -

Yes - 500.00 -
No - - 200.00
Yes 1,500.00 - -
Yes 2,250.00 - -
No - - 200.00
No - - 500.00
Yes 200.00 - -
Yes 300.00 - -
Yes 500.00 - -
Yes 750.00 - -
Yes 200.00 - -
No - - 200.00

Yes - 1,000.00 -
Yes 1,500.00 - -
Yes 1,000.00 - -
Yes 250.00 - -
No - - 250.00
No - - 500.00
No - - 1,000.00
No - - 1,000.00



Charitable Contributions

Cloquet Educational Foundation
County Seat Theater Of Carlton

Cultural Awareness Organization

Dakota County Agricultural Society

Dakota County Regional Chamber of Commerce
Dakota County Regional Chamber of Commerce
Eagan YMCA

Eagans July 4Th Funfest Committee

Eagans July 4Th Funfest Committee

Eagle Bluff Environmental Learning Center
Family Pathways Central Office

Family Pathways Central Office

Friends of Peterson

Friends Of The Lakeville Area Arts Center
Gilbert Fire Department

Gilbert Fire Department

Gilbert Fire Department
Greater Rochester Arts and Cultural Trust

Greater Rochester Rotary Foundation
Greenway Fire and Rescue

HIAWATHA HOMES FOUNDATION

Hinckley Area Chamber of Commerce
INTERNATIONAL FALLS BASS CHAMPIONSHIP

ISD#848
ISD#848

ITASCA COUNTY FAMILY YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN

ASSOCIATION, INC

JM Football Fanatics
Junior Achievement Of The Upper Midwest

Kids 'n Kinship
Kids 'n Kinship
King Turkey Day Inc.
King Turkey Day Inc.

Lakeville Public Safety Foundation

Education

Arts/Culture

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Economic Health

Economic Health

Education

Health & Human Services
Community & Neighborhood
Development

Arts/Culture

Arts/Culture

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Arts/Culture

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Arts/Culture

Arts/Culture

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Education

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Economic Health

Economic Health
Community & Neighborhood
Development

$500.00
$500.00

$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$750.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$200.00
$500.00
$2,000.00

-$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$500.00

$2,200.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$500.00
$150.00
$250.00

$200.00

$300.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

8/2/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
12/1/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE

6/21/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW
7/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
9/20/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
3/17/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
3/22/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
12/5/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
1/6/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
5/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
12/19/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
12/14/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
7/1/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
8/9/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
7/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL

7/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL

7/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
3/22/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE

5/31/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
7/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
3/7/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
5/24/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
3/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
12/27/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
8/1/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW

6/2/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE

5/17/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
8/31/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW

11/29/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL

9/6/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
1/13/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW
1/13/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW

7/4/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL

No

No
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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500.00 - -
500.00 - -

250.00 - -
1,000.00 - -

- - 500.00

- - 750.00
500.00 - -
1,000.00 - -
1,000.00 - -
1,000.00 - -
1,000.00 - -
250.00 - -
200.00 - -
500.00 - -
- 2,000.00 -

- (2,000.00) -

- 2,000.00 -
500.00 - -

2,200.00 - -
- 500.00 -
1,000.00 - -
- - 300.00
- - 500.00
- - 150.00
- - 250.00

200.00 - -

300.00 - -
500.00 - -

1,000.00 - -
500.00 - -

- - 500.00

- - 500.00

500.00 - -



Charitable Contributions

Martin County Fair

MedCity Foundation

Minnesota Adult and Teen Challenge
Minnesota Autism Center

Minnesota Veterans and Emergency Services Museum
Miracle Field of Southeastern MN

Nobles County Pheasants Forever

North Branch Area Chamber of Commerce

North Branch Area Chamber of Commerce

North Country Food Bank Inc

OLMSTED MEDICAL CENTER REGIONAL FOUNDATION
Panorama of Progress

Park Rapids Lakes Area Chamber Of Commerce

Park Rapids Rotary Foundation, Inc.

PELICAN BREEZE FOUNDATION

PINE COMMUNITY FOOD SHELF

Rochester Community and Technical College Foundation
Rochester WinterFest

Rosemount Halloween Committee

Rotary International

Seasons Hospice

Second Harvest North Central Food Bank Inc
Second Harvest Northern Lakes Food Bank
Second Harvest Northern Lakes Food Bank

St Charles Area Chamber of Commerce
Support Within Reach

Tee It Up For The Troops, Inc
The Salvation Army
The Works

Thief River Falls Fire Department
Tracy Area United Fund
Tracy Area United Fund

United Way of Northeastern Minnesota
Violence Intervention Project

Viterbo softball

Women In Need Depending On Other Women
Young Men's Christian Association of MN Inc
Young Men's Christian Association of MN Inc

Zumbro Watershed Partnership Inc.

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Scholarships

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Environmental

Arts/Culture

Economic Health

Health & Human Services
Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Economic Health

Education

Health & Human Services
Education

Economic Health
Community & Neighborhood
Development

Arts/Culture

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Human Services

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Education

Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Community & Neighborhood
Development

Health & Human Services
Economic Health

Economic Health
Community & Neighborhood
Development

$1,000.00
$450.00
$2,500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$4,000.00

$1,900.00
$500.00

$200.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$200.00
$500.00
$1,250.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00

$150.00
$500.00

$2,500.00
$600.00
$200.00

$2,000.00
$300.00
$655.00

$200.00
$250.00

$250.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$500.00
$74,970.00

9/1/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW
12/20/2015 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
1/11/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
5/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE

5/10/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
5/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
2/25/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW
11/22/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
1/4/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
12/13/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW

6/29/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
6/3/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL

6/27/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW
2/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW
2/10/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW
3/14/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
3/28/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
2/4/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE

3/1/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL

7/13/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
6/6/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
11/25/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
11/28/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
12/1/2015 2016 - LC_MERC_NE

6/20/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
1/25/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW

6/20/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
1/26/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
10/14/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL

7/26/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW
9/17/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW
12/27/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW

10/14/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE
3/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW

8/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
12/19/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL
2/3/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW
1/4/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW

2/24/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE
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1,000.00 - -
450.00 - -
2,500.00 - -
500.00 - -

1,000.00 - -
300.00 - -
500.00 - -

- - 500.00
- - 500.00
4,000.00 - -

1,900.00 - -
- - 500.00

- - 200.00
100.00 - -
1,000.00 - -
- - 500.00
1,000.00 - -
- - 1,000.00
200.00 - -
500.00 - -
1,250.00 - -
1,500.00 - -
1,500.00 - -

500.00 - -

- - 150.00
500.00 - -

2,500.00 - -
600.00 - -
200.00 - -

Yes - 2,000.00 -
300.00 - -
655.00 - -

200.00 - -
250.00 - -

- - 250.00
1,000.00 - -
1,500.00 - -
1,500.00 - -

500.00 - -
57,275.00  6,000.00 11,695.00



	Sheet1

