Organization Name	Focus Area	Amount	Date Budge	t Description	501(c)3	Police/Fire	501(c)3	Police/Fire	Non 501
360 Communities	Health & Human Services	\$1,000.00	11/29/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes		1,000.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood								
360 Communities	Development	\$300.00	10/7/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes		300.00	-	-
360 Communities	Health & Human Services	\$500.00	7/11/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes		500.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood								
360 Communities	Development	\$500.00	6/30/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes		500.00	-	-
Ability Building Center	Health & Human Services	\$700.00	3/2/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_SE	Yes		700.00	-	-
Ability Building Center	Health & Human Services	\$500.00	5/18/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_SE	Yes		500.00	-	-
Albert Lea Art Center	Arts/Culture	\$500.00	10/17/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_SW	Yes		500.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood								
Albert Lea- Freeborn County Chamber Foundation	Development	\$595.00	6/10/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_SW	No		-	-	595.00
	Community & Neighborhood								
Albert Lea- Freeborn County Chamber Foundation	Development	\$200.00	8/5/2016 2016 -	LC MERC SW	No		-	-	200.00
APPLETON MUNICIPAL HOSPITAL & NURSING HOME	·								
FOUNDATION	Health & Human Services	\$500.00	2/8/2016 2016 -	LC MERC SW	Yes		500.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood								
Baudette Arena	Development	\$250.00	11/9/2016 2016 -	LC MERC NW	Yes		250.00	-	_
BEMIDJI SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA	Arts/Culture	\$270.00	5/23/2016 2016 -		Yes		270.00	-	_
	Community & Neighborhood								
Bertha Fire Department	Development	\$500.00	7/27/2016 2016 -	LC MERC NW		Yes	-	500.00	_
·	Community & Neighborhood	·							
Biwabik Area Civic Assoc Inc	Development	\$200.00	11/28/2016 2016 -	LC MERC NE	No		-	-	200.00
Boys & Girls Club of Rochester	Education	\$1,500.00	2/23/2016 2016 -		Yes		1,500.00	-	_
,	Community & Neighborhood								
Boys Club Of Duluth	Development	\$2,250.00	12/19/2016 2016 -	LC MERC NE	Yes		2,250.00	-	_
.,	Community & Neighborhood	. ,	, .,	'- '-			,		
Cannon Falls Area Chamber of Commerce	Development	\$200.00	8/12/2016 2016 -	LC MERC CRTL	No		_	_	200.00
	Community & Neighborhood	·							
Cannon Falls Area Chamber of Commerce	Development	\$500.00	9/23/2016 2016 -	LC MERC CRTL	No		_	_	500.00
Cannon Falls Arts Board	Arts/Culture	\$200.00	8/24/2016 2016 -		Yes		200.00	-	-
Cannon Falls School of Dance/Cannon Falls Art Board	Arts/Culture	\$300.00	9/19/2016 2016 -		Yes		300.00	-	_
Caponi Art Park and Learning Center	Arts/Culture	\$500.00	9/19/2016 2016 -		Yes		500.00	-	_
	Community & Neighborhood	·							
CAREGIVER RESPONSE EFFORT & SERVICE TEAM	Development	\$750.00	5/19/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_SW	Yes		750.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood								
Carlton Amateur Hockey Association	Development	\$200.00	6/15/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_NE	Yes		200.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood								
CARLTON COUNTY LABOR DAY CELEBRATION	Development	\$200.00	6/16/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_NE	No		-	-	200.00
	Community & Neighborhood								
Carlton Fire & Ambulance	Development	\$1,000.00	7/30/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_NE		Yes	-	1,000.00	-
	Community & Neighborhood								
Celebration of a City	Development	\$1,500.00	5/23/2016 2016 -		Yes		1,500.00	-	-
Channel One, Inc.	Health & Human Services	\$1,000.00	5/10/2016 2016 -		Yes		1,000.00	-	-
CHI St. Joseph's area Health Services	Health & Human Services	\$250.00	2/17/2016 2016 -		Yes		250.00	-	-
Chisholm Area Chamber of Commerce	Economic Health	\$250.00	1/27/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_NE	No		-	-	250.00
	Community & Neighborhood	4	- /- /						
City of Lakeville	Development	\$500.00	9/7/2016 2016 -	LC_MERC_CRTL	No		-	-	500.00
Charletter Drawerth	Community & Neighborhood	¢4 000 00	42/0/2046 2016	LC MEDG COTI	NI.				4 000 57
City of Thief River Falls	Development	\$1,000.00	12/9/2016 2016 -		No		-	-	1,000.00
CITY OF ZUMBROTA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	Economic Health	\$1,000.00	1/21/2016 2016 -	LC_INIEKC_SE	No		-	-	1,000.00

Minnesota Energy Resources Corporation Docket No. G011/GR-17-563 Informational Requirements Document 15 Page 2 of 3

Cloquet Educational Foundation	Education	\$500.00	8/2/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE	Yes	500.00	-	-
County Seat Theater Of Carlton	Arts/Culture	\$500.00	12/1/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE	Yes	500.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
Cultural Awareness Organization	Development	\$250.00	6/21/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW	Yes	250.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
Dakota County Agricultural Society	Development	\$1,000.00	7/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	1,000.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
Dakota County Regional Chamber of Commerce	Development	\$500.00	9/20/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	No	_	_	500.00
, ,	Community & Neighborhood	,					
Dakota County Regional Chamber of Commerce	Development	\$750.00	3/17/2016 2016 - LC MERC CRTL	No	_	_	750.00
	Community & Neighborhood	,	-, ,				
Eagan YMCA	Development	\$500.00	3/22/2016 2016 - LC MERC CRTL	Yes	500.00	_	_
Eagans July 4Th Funfest Committee	Economic Health	\$1,000.00	12/5/2016 2016 - LC MERC CRTL	Yes	1,000.00	_	_
Eagans July 4Th Funfest Committee	Economic Health	\$1,000.00	1/6/2016 2016 - LC MERC CRTL	Yes	1,000.00		
Eagle Bluff Environmental Learning Center	Education	\$1,000.00	5/12/2016 2016 - LC MERC SE	Yes	1,000.00	_	_
Family Pathways Central Office	Health & Human Services	\$1,000.00	12/19/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	1,000.00	-	-
railily ratifways central office	Community & Neighborhood	\$1,000.00	12/19/2010 2010 - LC_WERC_CRTL	165	1,000.00	-	-
Formille Dotherson Country Office	, .	¢250.00	12/14/2016 2016 LC MEDG CDTI	Vaa	250.00		
Family Pathways Central Office	Development	\$250.00	12/14/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	250.00	-	-
Friends of Peterson	Arts/Culture	\$200.00	7/1/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	200.00	-	-
Friends Of The Lakeville Area Arts Center	Arts/Culture	\$500.00	8/9/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	500.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
Gilbert Fire Department	Development	\$2,000.00	7/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL		Yes -	2,000.00	-
	Community & Neighborhood	_					
Gilbert Fire Department	Development	-\$2,000.00	7/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL		Yes -	(2,000.00)	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
Gilbert Fire Department	Development	\$2,000.00	7/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL		Yes -	2,000.00	-
Greater Rochester Arts and Cultural Trust	Arts/Culture	\$500.00	3/22/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	Yes	500.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
Greater Rochester Rotary Foundation	Development	\$2,200.00	5/31/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	Yes	2,200.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
Greenway Fire and Rescue	Development	\$500.00	7/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE		Yes -	500.00	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
HIAWATHA HOMES FOUNDATION	Development	\$1,000.00	3/7/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	Yes	1,000.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
Hinckley Area Chamber of Commerce	Development	\$300.00	5/24/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	No	_	_	300.00
,	Community & Neighborhood	,					
INTERNATIONAL FALLS BASS CHAMPIONSHIP	Development	\$500.00	3/12/2016 2016 - LC MERC NE	No	_	_	500.00
ISD#848	Arts/Culture	\$150.00	12/27/2016 2016 - LC MERC SE	No	_	_	150.00
ISD#848	Arts/Culture	\$250.00	8/1/2016 2016 - LC MERC SW	No		_	250.00
ITASCA COUNTY FAMILY YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN	Community & Neighborhood	Ψ230.00	5, 1, 2010 2010 2020_011				250.00
ASSOCIATION, INC	Development	\$200.00	6/2/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE	Yes	200.00		
ASSOCIATION, INC	Community & Neighborhood	7200.00	0/2/2010 2010 LE_IVIERE_IVE	103	200.00	_	_
JM Football Fanatics	Development	\$300.00	5/17/2016 2016 - LC MERC SE	Yes	300.00		
	Education	\$500.00	8/31/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE 8/31/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW		500.00	-	-
Junior Achievement Of The Upper Midwest		\$500.00	8/31/2016 2016 - LC_IVIERC_SW	Yes	500.00	-	-
Kide la Kinchia	Community & Neighborhood	¢1 000 00	11/20/2016 2016 LC MEDG CDT	V	4 000 00		
Kids 'n Kinship	Development	\$1,000.00	11/29/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	1,000.00	-	-
Kids 'n Kinship	Health & Human Services	\$500.00	9/6/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	500.00	-	-
King Turkey Day Inc.	Economic Health	\$500.00	1/13/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW	No	-	-	500.00
King Turkey Day Inc.	Economic Health	\$500.00	1/13/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW	No	-	-	500.00
	Community & Neighborhood						
Lakeville Public Safety Foundation	Development	\$500.00	7/4/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	500.00	-	-

							1 462 5 011
	Community & Neighborhood						
Martin County Fair	Development	\$1,000.00	9/1/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW	Yes	1,000.00	-	-
MedCity Foundation	Health & Human Services	\$450.00	12/20/2015 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	Yes	450.00	-	-
Minnesota Adult and Teen Challenge	Health & Human Services	\$2,500.00	1/11/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	Yes	2,500.00	-	-
Minnesota Autism Center	Scholarships	\$500.00	5/12/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	Yes	500.00	-	-
Minnesota Veterans and Emergency Services Museum	Community & Neighborhood Development	\$1,000.00	5/10/2016 2016 - LC MERC SE	Yes	1,000.00	_	
Miracle Field of Southeastern MN	Health & Human Services	\$300.00	5/12/2016 2016 - LC MERC SE	Yes	300.00	-	-
Nobles County Pheasants Forever	Environmental	\$500.00	2/25/2016 2016 - LC MERC SW	Yes	500.00	_	_
North Branch Area Chamber of Commerce	Arts/Culture	\$500.00	11/22/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	No	-	_	500.00
North Branch Area Chamber of Commerce	Economic Health	\$500.00	1/4/2016 2016 - LC MERC CRTL	No	_	_	500.00
North Country Food Bank Inc	Health & Human Services	\$4,000.00	12/13/2016 2016 - LC MERC NW	Yes	4,000.00	_	300.00
North Country Food Bunk inc	Community & Neighborhood	Ç4,000.00	12/13/2010 2010	163	4,000.00		
OLMSTED MEDICAL CENTER REGIONAL FOUNDATION	Development	\$1,900.00	6/29/2016 2016 - LC MERC SE	Yes	1,900.00	_	_
	Community & Neighborhood	, ,	·, ·, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_,,		
Panorama of Progress	Development	\$500.00	6/3/2016 2016 - LC MERC CRTL	No	_	-	500.00
•	Community & Neighborhood						
Park Rapids Lakes Area Chamber Of Commerce	Development	\$200.00	6/27/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW	No	-	-	200.00
Park Rapids Rotary Foundation, Inc.	Economic Health	\$100.00	2/23/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW	Yes	100.00	-	-
PELICAN BREEZE FOUNDATION	Education	\$1,000.00	2/10/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW	Yes	1,000.00	-	-
PINE COMMUNITY FOOD SHELF	Health & Human Services	\$500.00	3/14/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	No	-	-	500.00
Rochester Community and Technical College Foundation	Education	\$1,000.00	3/28/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	Yes	1,000.00	-	-
Rochester WinterFest	Economic Health	\$1,000.00	2/4/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	No	-	-	1,000.00
	Community & Neighborhood						
Rosemount Halloween Committee	Development	\$200.00	3/1/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	200.00	-	-
Rotary International	Arts/Culture	\$500.00	7/13/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	500.00	-	-
Seasons Hospice	Health & Human Services	\$1,250.00	6/6/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	Yes	1,250.00	-	-
Second Harvest North Central Food Bank Inc	Health & Human Services	\$1,500.00	11/25/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE	Yes	1,500.00	-	-
Second Harvest Northern Lakes Food Bank	Health & Human Services	\$1,500.00	11/28/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NE	Yes	1,500.00	-	-
Second Harvest Northern Lakes Food Bank	Human Services	\$500.00	12/1/2015 2016 - LC_MERC_NE	Yes	500.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
St Charles Area Chamber of Commerce	Development	\$150.00	6/20/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	No	-	-	150.00
Support Within Reach	Health & Human Services	\$500.00	1/25/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW	Yes	500.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood						
Tee It Up For The Troops, Inc	Development	\$2,500.00	6/20/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	Yes	2,500.00	-	-
The Salvation Army	Health & Human Services	\$600.00	1/26/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SE	Yes	600.00	-	-
The Works	Education	\$200.00	10/14/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_CRTL	Yes	200.00	-	-
	Community & Neighborhood	40.000.00	7/05/0045 0045 10 14500 104				
Thief River Falls Fire Department	Development	\$2,000.00	7/26/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_NW		Yes -	2,000.00	-
Tracy Area United Fund	Health & Human Services	\$300.00	9/17/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW	Yes	300.00	-	-
Tracy Area United Fund	Health & Human Services Community & Neighborhood	\$655.00	12/27/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW	Yes	655.00	-	-
United Way of Northeastern Minnesota	Development	\$200.00	10/14/2016 2016 - LC MERC NE	Yes	200.00	_	_
Violence Intervention Project	Health & Human Services	\$250.00	3/23/2016 2016 - LC MERC NW	Yes	250.00	_	_
violence intervention rioject	Community & Neighborhood	\$250.00	3/23/2010 2010 LE_WERE_NW	103	250.00		
Viterbo softball	Development	\$250.00	8/12/2016 2016 - LC MERC CRTL	No	_	_	250.00
Women In Need Depending On Other Women	Health & Human Services	\$1,000.00	12/19/2016 2016 - LC MERC CRTL	Yes	1,000.00	_	250.00
Young Men's Christian Association of MN Inc	Economic Health	\$1,500.00	2/3/2016 2016 - LC MERC SW	Yes	1,500.00	_	_
Young Men's Christian Association of MN Inc	Economic Health	\$1,500.00	1/4/2016 2016 - LC_MERC_SW	Yes	1,500.00	-	_
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Community & Neighborhood	, ,====	, ,		_,		
Zumbro Watershed Partnership Inc.	Development	\$500.00	2/24/2016 2016 - LC MERC SE	Yes	500.00	-	-
* r	Total	\$74,970.00			57,275.00	6,000.00	11,695.00
					- ,	,	,